FSS - spisak ¢lanova pojedinaca na dan 10.04.2018.

Prezimeiime
Babovi¢ Dragan
Bjelica Boris

Brki¢ Branislav
Dingarac Svetlana
DPuri¢ Roman
Markovié¢ Branislav
Milinkovi¢ Vlada
Pavlovi¢ Zoran
PomoriSac Gordan
Predojevi¢ Miroslav
Radmilovi¢ Miro
Savati¢ Velimir
Vasiljevi¢ Aleksandar
Alempijevi¢ Katarina
BoZovi¢ Mihailo
Janji¢ Mladen
Karapavlovi¢ Nenad
Kuki¢ Masa
Marjanovi¢ Tatjana
Mihailovi¢ Aleksandar
Milovanovié Jana
Milovanovi¢ Milojica
Petrovi¢ Marija
Petrovi¢ Milenko
Radovanovié¢ Dragan
Savovi¢ Milenko
Stani¢ Andela

Utvié Branko
Vasojevi¢ lvana
Vukadinovié¢ Borde
Aleksi¢ Sladana
Markovié¢ Milan
Nikoli¢ Vladan
Blagojevic Sasa

Ili¢ Dragoslav
Manasiev Aleksandar
Milovanovié Aleksandar
Milovanovié Borislav
Mitrovié Ivan

Mesto
Beograd
Beograd
BEOGRAD
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Novi Beograd
Novi Beograd
Novi Beograd
Novi Beograd
Beograd - Zemun
Beograd
Beograd

Cadak
Cacak
Pranjani
Pranjani
Cadak
Cacak

Bor
KruSevac
Majdanpek
Bor

Bor

Bor

Bor

Klub

ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
ART NATURA ART
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FG ForMat - Cacak
FK "Balkan" Bor
FK "Balkan" Bor
FK "Balkan" Bor

FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.

Cl.karta
1101-20.01.2015.
0060-22.04.2004.
0003-20.10.2003.
0134-22.06.2004.
0013-15.02.2004.
0178-17.02.2005.
0250-10.02.2006.
0018-29.02.2004.
0072-11.05.2004.
0036-06.03.2004.
0603-05.03.2008
0098-17.05.2004.
0004-20.10.2003.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
0558-25.02.2008
1137-25.11.2015.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
1210-06.02.2017.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
0869-30.03.2010.
1064-31.03.2014.
0430-16.02.2007.
1264-02.04.2018.
1268-11.04.2018.
0109-18.06.2004.
1176-06.04.2016.
1216-21.02.2017.
1208-06.02.2017.
0775-13.05.20009.
1136-23.07.2015.
1261-29.03.2018.
1133-27.10.2015.
1046-10.02.2014.
0911-25.02.2011.
0470-04.04.2007.
0601-05.03.2008
0348-19.05.2006.
1044-10.02.2014.



Randi¢ Milenko
Sabol Petar
Stankovi¢ Milan
Stojiljkovi¢ Zoran
Zecevic Jovica
Filipovi¢ Radisav
Milicevi¢ Milorad
Sarki Fadil

Sasi¢ Aleksandar
Vukicevi¢ Dorde
Vukicevi¢ Milan
Slijepcevi¢ Petar
Milojevi¢ Radojca - Rasa
Arsenijevi¢ Milo$
Jorgacijevi¢ lvana
Miladinovi¢ Dobrica
Miladinovi¢ HadZi Miodrag
Miladinovi¢ Marko
Mitrovi¢-Andersen Danijela
Tasi¢ Dejan
Zivkovi¢ Nevena
Borojevi¢ Nenad
Cvetanovi¢ Danilo
DPuki¢ Radoje

Igli¢ Edo

Jovanovic lvan
Mali¢ Goran
Milentijevié Jelica
Milovanovi¢ Zoran
Milutinovié Violeta
Milutinovié Zoran
Peternek Tomislav
Plavsi¢ Milica

Rosul Slavko

Savi¢ Ljubomir
Trbovi¢ Aleksa
Vuki¢ Dusko

Mojsin Zoran
Budevac Aleksandar
Pordevi¢ Zoran
Purovi¢ Miljan

Bor

Hrvatska
Beograd

Bor

Bor

Leskovac
Leskovac
Novi Beograd
Beograd - Zemun
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Vrsac
Zajecar
Aleksinac
Aleksinac
Aleksinac
Aleksinac
Aleksinac

Danska-Kopenhagen

Aleksinac
Aleksinac
Beograd-Sremcica
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Valjevo
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd - Borca
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Bor
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac

FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.
FK "Dunav" Donji Mil.

FK "Leskovac"
FK "Leskovac"
FK "Leskovac"
FK "Novi Sad"
FK "Novi Sad"
FK "Novi Sad"
FK "Vrsac"

FK 202

FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK Aleksinac
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK BEOGRAD
FK Bor

FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC

0488-04.04.2007.
1053-28.02.2014.
0359-15.06.2006.
0471-04.04.2007.
1045-10.02.2014.
0642-14.04.2008.
0648-14.04.2008.
0326-05.05.2006.
1151-02.03.2016.
0888-27.12.2010.
0889-27.12.2010.
0884-05.10.2010.
0049-31.03.2004.
1250-23.01.2018.
1251-23.01.2018.
1077-20.06.2014.
0831-08.03.2010.
0958-12.08.2011.
1199-16.12.2016.
1076-20.06.2014.
1252-23.01.2018.
1054-06.03.2014.
0085-14.05.2004.
0276-28.03.2006.
0987-31.03.2012.
0401-29.11.2006.
0163-12.01.2005.
1140-11.01.2016.
0162-16.12.2004.
0372-21.06.2006.
0373-21.06.2006.
0249-10.02.2006.
1192-22.07.2016.
1215-27.03.2017.
1189-21.05.2016.
0086-14.05.2004.
1258-16.03.2018.
0486-04.04.2007.
1047-16.01.2014.
0369-21.06.2006.
1148-10.02.2016.



Kojadinovi¢ Goran
Mihajlovi¢ Predrag
Milenkovi¢ Dragan
Misita Marija
Petrovi¢ Zoran
Radivojevi¢ Burde
Radojevic Slavoljub
Sretenovi¢ Zoran
Stojanovié lvan
Velickovi¢ Bratislav
Csakdany Lérant
Pek I1Stvan
Pordevi¢ Matej
bordevic¢ Vladan
Janidijevi¢ Milan
Jelisavci¢ Slobodan
Krsti¢ Milos

Krsti¢ Radovan
Milenkovi¢ Milena
Milicevi¢ Vladimir
Petrovi¢ Bojan
Purger Zoran
Rakic lvan

Rupi¢ Vojislav
Simi¢ Slobodan
Sokolovi¢ Sasa
Stosi¢ Maja

Steti¢ Slobodan
UroSevi¢ Dusan
Vasi¢ borde

Vesié Zoran
Ignjatovic¢ Branko
Mladenovi¢ Marina
Buzurovi¢ Damir
Jakovljevi¢ Branko
Jovici¢ Slobodan
MiloSevi¢ Zoran
Pesterac Vojislav
Radovanovi¢ Radenko

Vucicevié-Vuckovi¢ Branka

Novakovi¢ Predrag

Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Vrnjacka Banja
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Kragujevac
Subotica
Subotica
Paracin
Paradin
Paracin
Paracin
Paradin
Paracin
Paradin
Paracin
Paradin
Paradin
Paracin
Paradin
Varvarin
Paradin
Paracin
Jagodina
Paradin
Paracin
Paradin
Beograd
11030 Beograd
Cacak
Beograd
UzZice
Cacak
Cacak
Cacak
Gornji Milanovac
Bratunac - Rep.Srpska

FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK KRAGUJEVAC
FK PANONIA

FK PANONIA

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PARACIN

FK PMF

FK PMF

FKK "Cacak"

FKK "Cagak"

FKK "Cacak"

FKK "Cagak"

FKK "Cacak"

FKK "Cagak"

FKK "Cagak"

FKK SUMARAC

0977-25.02.2012.
0056-05.04.2004.
0885-08.10.2010.
1224-21.03.2017.
1149-12.02.2016.
0997-09.04.2012.
0952-02.03.2011.
1249-11.01.2018.
1095-13.02.2015.
1256-05.02.2018.
0880-11.08.2010.
1052-10.02.2014.
1178-08.04.2016.
0793-24.09.20089.
1175-31.03.2016.
0864-30.03.2010.
1174-31.03.2016.
0989-31.03.2012.
1107-17.04.2015.
0783-21.06.20009.
0960-25.09.2011.
0106-24.05.2004.
1267-10.04.2018.
0984-29.03.2012.
0223-25.10.2005.
0779-17.06.20089.
0208-05.05.2005.
0597-05.03.2008
0990-31.03.2012.
1085-08.09.2014.
0865-30.03.2010.
0158-08.10.2004.
0965-14.11.2011.
1022-25.03.2013.
0017-29.02.2004.
0122-18.06.2004.
0014-15.02.2004.
0117-18.06.2004.
0120-18.06.2004.
1086-16.09.2014.
0290-31.03.2006.



Drazi¢ Tihomir
Jeremi¢ Miroslav
Jezdimirovi¢ Slavisa
Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
Jovanovi¢ Mirjana
Mamula Vesna
Markovic¢ Aleksandar
Markovié¢ Milan
Mati¢ Branko
Milivojevi¢ Aleksa
Nikicevié Aleksandar
Nikoli¢ Jelena
Panteli¢ Sreten
Tanaskovi¢ Vladan
Dabi¢ Miroslav

Diki¢ Jovan

Golub Branislav
Pandek Ivan

Virag IStvan

Zambo Petar

Dragin Dragan

Volf IStvan

Zupunski Anica
Lenert Geza
Zivkovi¢ Milan

Bisak Zoltan

BPurovi¢ Ranko
Dobrosavljev Mirjana
Erdelji Marija
Gugleta Bogdan
Koji¢ Ljubomir

Kralik Jaroslav

Lerh SneZana
Ljubojevi¢ DuSanka
Panteli¢ Sladana
Petronijevi¢ Radoslava
Stanti¢ Tamara
Ulicevi¢ Milovan
Valo Jan

Duri¢ Zeljko
Simijonovi¢ Zdravko

Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Lajkovac
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Valjevo
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Sombor
Curug
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Kovin
Ivanovo
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Gornja Trepca
N. MiloSevo
Kovacica
Novi Sad
Novi Sad
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Lovéenac

Novi Sad
Smederevo
Banatski Brestovac

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKK Valjevo

FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVK "Rada Krsti¢" - Sombor
FKVS Vojvodine

FKVS Vojvodine

FKVS Vojvodine

FKVSV-FKK "Branko Baji¢"
Foto grupa "Anastas"

Foto grupa "DUNAVAC"
Foto komuna "24. kadar"
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
Fotografski klub VOJVODINA
KFFA Ponjavica - Ban.Brest.
KFFA Ponjavica - Ban.Brest.

0247-09.03.2006.
0211-12.05.2005.
0672-04.06.2008.
0233-30.01.2006.
1055-07.03.2014.
1156-11.03.2016.
1191-19.04.2016.
0006-17.12.2003.
0008-17.12.2003.
0009-17.12.2004.
0978-15.02.2012.
1007-21.02.2013.
0962-28.09.2011.
0201-14.04.2005.
1263-30.03.2018.
0847-30.03.2010.
0568-25.02.2008
0842-30.03.2010.
0850-30.03.2010.
1257-12.03.2018.
1014-01.01.2013.
0833-25.03.2010.
0382-20.07.2006.
0061-22.04.2004.
0101-17.06.2004.
0553-28.01.2008
0795-06.10.20009.
0819-17.02.2010.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
1205-06.02.2017.
0509-16.05.2007.
0942-31.03.2011.
1183-14.04.2016.
1120-31.03.2015.
1180-14.04.2016.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
1182-14.04.2016.
0664-12.05.2008.
0902-08.02.2011.
0556-25.02.2008
0065-07.05.2004.



Darijevi¢ Miroslav
Biukovi¢ Cedomir
Puki¢ Zoran
Kezmic¢ Dragan
Bardoti Dani
Boskovi¢ Radenko
Dini¢ Vladimir
Filipovi¢ Predrag
Hausdoerfer Frank
Ili¢ Pantelija

Kuzmanovi¢ Dragoljub

Lotinja Petar
Mijailovi¢ Vladimir
Mrvos Milenko

Radomirovi¢ Ratomir

Rakovi¢ Nikola
Simovi¢ Mihailo
Stani¢ Branko
Vozarevi¢ Dorde
Vuji¢ Dejan

Vuji¢ Miodrag
Pesi¢ Cedomir
Stankovic¢-Espero
Nebojsa

Ani¢ Mladen
Bozi¢ Predrag
Crnokrak Bojan
Erceg Milena
Kascelan Milorad
KneZi¢ Sasa
Misi¢ Zdravko
Plavsic¢ Sinisa
Prole Dragan
Radovié¢ Nenad
Selakovi¢ Dejan
Tadi¢ Vladimir
Andri¢ Mirela
Bendelja Goran
Bojanic Bojan
Borovi¢ Aleksandar
Braci¢ Drazan
Deni¢ Milos

Cadak

Sremska Mitrovica
KANADA

Sremska Mitrovica
Ruma

Sabac

Sabac

Sabac

Nemacka

Loznica

Sabac

Sabac

Sabac

Ruma

Nemacka

Sabac

Klenje

Sabac

Sremska Mitrovica
Sabac

Sabac

Nis

Nis
BIH-RS-Gradiska
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BiH-RS-Gradiska
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka
BIH-RS-Banja Luka

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Vrsac

Novi Beograd
PoZarevac

PCA - Foto klub Arizona

SIRMIUM
SIRMIUM
SIRMIUM
Sabacgka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacgka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacgka FZ
Sabactka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacgka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacgka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabactka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabactka FZ
Sabacka FZ
Sabacgka FZ
UFA Suva planina

UFA Suva planina
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
UFKK BANJALUKA
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan

0115-18.06.2004.
0046-31.03.2004.
0108-20.10.2003.
0002-20.10.2003

0824-08.03.2010.
0762-03.04.20009.
0544-20.09.2007.
0761-03.04.20009.
1113-27.03.2015.
0893-24.01.2011.
0757-03.04.20009.
1260-29.03.2018.
1214-24.03.2017.
1110-27.03.2015.
0829-08.03.2010.
0830-08.03.2010.
0758-03.04.20089.
0937-31.03.2011.
1026-02.04.2013.
1069-31.03.2014.
0878-06.07.2010.
0167-18.01.2005.

0039-15.03.2004.
1230-31.03.2017.
1231-31.03.2017.
0980-25.02.2012.
1229-31.03.2017.
0128-18.06.2004.
1232-31.03.2017.
1109-27.03.2015.
0742-18.03.20009.
0131-18.06.2004.
1068-31.03.2014.
0331-05.05.2006.
NEMA PRISTUPNICU
1220-09.03.2017.
0205-26.04.2005.
1090-22.01.2015.
1246-12.01.2018.
1091-19.01.2015.
1242-06.10.2017.



Drc¢a Milorad

Gaji¢ Marija
Hajinovi¢-Tekla Gordana
Ili¢ Dragoslav
Ivanovié¢ Sasa
Jankovi¢ Dragana
Jelesijevi¢ Aleksandar
Jevremovic¢ Aleksandar
Jevti¢ Radivoje
Jonci¢ Petar
Jovanovic Ljiljana
Junuzovic Alisa
Karakli¢ Milo$

Karisi¢ Rajko

Keli¢ Aleksandar
Krsti¢ Slobodan
Kulezi¢ Goran
Lapcevi¢ Dragan
Lekovi¢ Aleksandra
Lekovi¢ Lazar

Luki¢ Ivana

Luki¢ Snezana
Lukovi¢ Vojislav
Marinkovi¢ Vlada
Markovié Zoran
Mihailovi¢ Milo$
Mijailovi¢ Vladimir
Milanovi¢ Mijat
Milutinovi¢ Dusan
Mirkovi¢ Dragoslav
Miselji¢ Marko

Misi¢ Marjan
Mitrovi¢ Milan
Mucovié¢ Predrag
Nikolasevi¢ Boris
Njegovi¢-Drndak Jovan
Pavlovi¢ Milorad
Pesi¢ Negovan
Petrovi¢ Aleksandar
Preradovic Sasa
Radosavljevi¢ Milinko

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Negotin
Beograd

Novi Beograd
Beograd

Novi Beograd
Novi Sad
Beograd
Zajecar
Zrenjanin
Sevojno
Beograd-Cerak
Beograd
BIH-RS-Bijeljina
Loznica
Beograd

Beograd
Orahovac

Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd
Cuprija
Mladenovac
PoZega

SAD - Milvoki
Novi Sad
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Vrnjacka Banja
BIH-RS-Trebinje
Beograd - Zemun
Zrenjanin
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd

Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan

0209-11.05.2005.
1115-08.05.2015.
0805-31.12.20009.
0038-15.03.2004.
1254-25.01.2018.
1130-05.08.2015.
1142-18.01.2016.
1093-27.01.2015.
1004-02.01.2013.
1126-16.07.2015.
1153-02.03.2016.
1237-01.06.2017.
1255-30.01.2018.
0151-03.07.2004.
0139-29.06.2004.
0392-30.10.2006.
1125-16.07.2015.
0510-16.05.2007.
0800-31.12.20089.
0659-15.04.2008.
1245-09.08.2017.
0719-02.02.20089.
1259-28.03.2018.
1253-25.01.2018.
1200-05.01.2017.
1222-23.03.2017.
1088-02.12.2014.
0237-13.02.2006.
1266-03.04.2018.
0041-15.03.2004.
1150-23.02.2016.
0069-10.05.2004.
1139-11.01.2016.
0175-03.02.2005.
1144-20.01.2016.
1024-24.03.2013.
1184-14.04.2016.
1241-29.09.2017.
1138-09.01.2016.
0050-31.03.2004.
1135-06.11.2015.



Radosevic¢ Vera

Radovanovi¢ Branimir

Radovi¢ Zeljko
Radulovi¢ Dragisa
Raji¢ Zoran
Rakezi¢ Jovana
Rendi¢ Sasa
Sabo Imre
Semnic Robert
Simovic¢ Olja
Smoljanié¢ Milo$
Sreckovi¢ Dusko
Stanojevi¢ Zoran
Strugar Branislav

Tanasijevi¢ Dragan

Tesic Ljubisa
Todorovi¢ Dragan
Trajkovi¢ Danica
Velickovi¢ Isidora

Veselinovi¢ Miodrag

Vojnovié¢ Branislav
Vuci¢ Marijana

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd - Zemun
Beograd
Pancevo
Beograd

Novi Beograd
Beograd

Novi Sad

Raska

Beograd

Cacak

Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Beograd
Grocka
Zrenjanin
BiH-RS-Zvornik
Beograd
Beograd-Surcin

Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan
Samostalni ¢lan

1196-22.09.2016.
0718-29.01.20089.
0818-20.01.2010.
0437-19.02.2007.
1201-12.01.2017.
1262-29.03.2018.
1212-15.02.2017.
0042-15.03.2004.
0350-26.05.2006.
1194-20.06.2016.
0507-25.04.2007.
0994-31.03.2012.
1131-06.08.2015.
1000-13.07.2012.
1218-14.03.2017.
0695-28.08.2008.
1248-17.01.2018.
1265-02.04.2018.
1247-15.01.2018.
1092-29.01.2015.
1244-05.12.2017.
1234-12.04.2017.




